

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

- 52 CRA NO.71 OF 2019
54 CRA NO.156 OF 2019
57 CRA NO.142 OF 2022
59 CRA NO.67 OF 2023
61 SECOND APPEAL NO.17 OF 1997
62 SECOND APPEAL NO.705 OF 1999 WITH CA/1582/2014 IN SA/705/1999
63 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9993 OF 2023 IN SA/422/1993
64 APEAL FROM ORDER NO.23 OF 2023 WITH CA/4406/2023 IN AO/23/2023
65 CRA NO.120 OF 2023
66 SECOND APPEAL NO.189 OF 1999
67 SECOND APPEAL NO.246 OF 2015 WITH CA/6750/2015 IN SA/246/2015
68 SECOND APPEAL NO.537 OF 2017 WITH CA/10313/2017 IN SA/537/2017
69 SECOND APPEAL NO.634 OF 2019
70 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.14256 OF 2013 IN SA/637/2013
71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.15168 OF 2015 WITH SA/323/1997 WITH
CA/4595/1997 IN SA/323/1997
72 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2403 OF 2017 IN RC/702/2015
73 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9586 OF 2017 IN AOST/17290/2017 WITH
CA/9587/2017 IN AOST/17290/2017
74 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.13288 OF 2018 IN SA/60/2019 WITH SA/60/2019
75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4179 OF 2023 IN CRAST/30985/2022 WITH
SA/970/2022 WITH CA/17424/2022 IN SA/970/2022
76 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9167 OF 2023 IN SAST/12887/2023 WITH
CA/9168/2023 IN SAST/12887/2023
77 CRA NO.188 OF 2019

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 06-10-2023

PER COURT :-

1. None present when called. List the matters after recess.
2. A second call to the respective learned counsels and the parties have been given after recess. However, nobody turned up as they are on strike.
3. Hence, list the matters on 19.10.2023.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)