



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

41 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9586 OF 2017  
IN AOST/17290/2017

YASHWANT EKNATH VYAWAHARE

....Applicant

VERSUS

TANVI YASHWANT VYAWAHARE AND OTHERS

.....Respondent

.....  
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. N. C. Garud

....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

Dated : December 19, 2023

**PER COURT :-**

1. The learned Advocate Mr. R. B. Temak has not filed the *vakalatnama*. Last opportunity is granted to file *Vakalatnama*.
2. Stand over to 29.01.2024.

( S. G. MEHARE, J. )